u%iw

City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2017

City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater t
Journal noting approval.

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET TRANSFER REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: 1500 DaTe Preparep:  10/31/17
'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
($37,976) 421-4010-536.39-00 CONTINGENCY $ 1,907,679 $ 731,286 $ 693,310 $ 960,383
($211,745) 421-4025-536.46-00 WS1201 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $ 4,422 436 $ 4,337,312 $ 4,125,567 $ 733,939
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 50 $0 $0
($ 249,721) TOTAL
_ 'TO' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$42 421-4011-525.42-00 ES17HI POSTAGE AND FREIGHT $0 $16 $ 58 $0
$ 238,340 421-4011-525.46-00 ES17HI REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0 $ 33,255 $ 271,595 $0
$ 11.339 421-4011-525.52-00 ES17HI OPERATING SUPPLIES $0 $ 10,234 $ 21,573 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$ 249,721 TOTAL
REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:
This transfer is to cover the unexpected additional cost due to hurricane Irma and Matthew.
Agenda 17-469
City CouNcCIL APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES NO DATE APPROVED: 11/14/17 RESOLUTION #: 2017-123

an $50,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds. Attach copy of agenda item and City Clerk’s

Digitally signed by Teri Butler

11/3/17 Lea Tay|or g'a%f"zyoigqﬁdogyoée;:;glm 11/3/17 Lea Taylor ggiallz%???idogy%efgzylm 11/15/17 Te r'| B utl er %astzozow 11.15 15:46:32
Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature
Dhaily Digitally signed by Lora Howell Digitally signed by John A.
1 1/3/1 7 Katherlne Ennls Date: 201711 03102340 0400 1 1/8/1 7 Lora H OWeII Date 2017 11.08.09:2030 1 1/1 5/1 7 JOhn A TItkanICh 1[’)‘;&:”‘2%117 11.15 21:22:24 -05'00"
Date Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature Date City Manager's Signature
FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

Approved 07/13

Revised eform 9/23/16 - IT



	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 10-31-17
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: This transfer is to cover the unexpected additional cost due to hurricane Irma and Matthew.
Agenda 17-469
	RESOLUTION: 2017-123
		2017-11-03T09:24:29-0400
	Lea Taylor


	Date: 11-3-17
		2017-11-03T10:48:41-0400
	Lea Taylor


	Date_2: 11-3
		2017-11-03T10:23:40-0400
	Katherine Ennis


	Date_4: 11/3/17
	Date_5: 11/8/17
		2017-11-15T21:22:24-0500
	John A. Titkanich


	Date_6: 11/15/17
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET TRANSFER]
	Requesting Dept: 1500
	From Acct Nbr 1: 421-4010-536.39-00
	From Acct Nbr 2: 421-4025-536.46-00
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 421-4011-525.42-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 421-4011-525.46-00
	To Acct Nbr 3: 421-4011-525.52-00
	To Acct Nbr 4: 
	To Acct Nbr 5: 
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: 
	From Proj Nbr 2: WS1201
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: ES17HI
	To Proj Nbr 2: ES17HI
	To Proj Nbr 3: ES17HI
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: CONTINGENCY 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: POSTAGE AND FREIGHT 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: OPERATING SUPPLIES 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 4422436
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 0
	To BUDGET 2: 0
	To BUDGET 3: 0
	To BUDGET 4: 0
	To BUDGET 5: 0
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 731286
	From Amended_2: 4337312
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 16
	To Amended_2: 33255
	To Amended_3: 10234
	To Amended_4: 0
	To Amended_5: 0
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 1907679
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: -211745
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: -37976
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 42
	1: 238340
	2: 11339
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 733939
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 960383

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 11/14/17
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: -249721
	To Adjust Total: 249721
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 4125567
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 693310

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 58
	1: 271595
	2: 21573
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'FROM' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'TO' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 11/15/17
	Deputy Fin: 
		2017-11-08T09:20:30-0500
	Lora Howell



		2017-11-15T15:46:32-0500
	Teri Butler




